Place

27/04/2012

Dossard

324
354
313
301
312
305
323
317
304
309
306
319
318
321
308
302
322
320
315
367
307
316
314
311
303
310
325
368
369

Nom
BASSARD
WASKIEWICZ
MARTIN
BOUREAU
BINELLI
BOUREAU
JALLIER
GUEGAN
GERARD
LEFEUVRE
ALLARD
LETORT
COUE
GABELLONE
MOREAU
GODEFROY
PASQUIER
LEBLOIS
FOULAIN
BERREZ
THEBAULT
LECUYER
GODEFROY
FURET
BODIN
LEFEUVRE
CLARO
MAIRESSE
MAIRESSE

DUATHLON KIDS 8-11 ans Classement scratch

Prénom
Marin
Kevin
Enzo
Marine
Baptiste
Kilian
Morgan
Loan
Ambre
Elie
Nathan
Antoine
Louis
Enzo
Pierre
Julie
Ewan
Blanche
Joshua
Matheo
Tristan
Baptiste
MATHIEU
Mathys
Clothilde
SAMUEL
Gabriel
Erwan
Margot

Sexe cat
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XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Epreuve

DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH
DUATH

Temps
Course
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:06:01
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:16
00:07:22
00:07:27
00:07:33

Ordre
Arrivée

©oOoO~NOOORWNE

P
N o

11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Temps
Epreuve
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:06:01
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:16
00:07:22
00:07:27
00:07:33

DUATHLON KIDS 8-11 ans
DUATHLON KIDS 8-11 ans
DUATHLON KIDS 8-11 ans

Place
Epreuve
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Abandon

Départ Non pris
Abandon



